



Applicant Name: _____ Company Website: _____
 Proposed Eff. Date: _____ FEIN/SSN: _____

Description of Operations (Please describe what you do, what items you deal in, type of commodities, other businesses owned/managed, types of job categories [dock, maintenance, supervisor, etc.]

Worker (employees, associate, laborer, contractor, etc.) Description

# of Drivers	# Warehouse	# Other	Description
			(1) Employees of the Company
			(2) Subcontractor you have elected to cover under your workers compensation policy
			(3) Subcontractor that is covered under someone else's workers compensation policy
			(4) Subcontractor that is covered by an occupational-accident with contingent liability policy
			(3) Subcontractor that does not have insurance (or unknown if they do/don't)
			(4) Other (Please describe to us under separate cover)
			Total

The following questions apply to all workers.

Answer	Question
[] Yes [] No	Do you deal in more than 50% break-bulk freight?
[] Yes [] No	Is more than 50% of your operation a transloading operation (i.e., no storage)?
[] Yes [] No	Is your operation responsible for breaking down, sorting, and repackaging more than 50% of incoming goods?
[] Yes [] No	Is more than 50% of your operation the loading/unloading of trailers, rail-cars and similar? (As opposed to sorting, etc.)
[] Yes [] No	Is more than 20% of your payroll in class 8292 dedicated to tallying / counting and similar?
[] Yes [] No	Do you accept, store or otherwise handle any hazardous materials?
[] Yes [] No	Do your employees ever climb on-top of or over freight or into storage racks?
[] Yes [] No	Do you perform any maintenance of hardware (e.g., forklifts, racks, containers, trailers, etc.)?
[] Yes [] No	Do your 8292 – Warehouse employees also perform deliveries?

Conveyance

% of Products Conveyed in your Facility	Mode
	Automatically (Conveyors)
	Forklifts
	Electric Pallet Jacks
	Manual Pallet Jacks
	Dolly / By Hand
	Other (Describe Under Sep. Cover)

Answer	Question
[] Yes [] No	All 8292 employees Union employees?
[] Yes [] No	All 8292 employees receive medical benefits?
	Average hourly wage for 8292 employees?

*Total must be 100%.